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Alder Community High School Term Dates 2021-22 

 

Autumn Term 

Wednesday, 1st September 2021  On site asymptomatic testing begins    

Thursday, 2nd September 2021  Training day 1, school closed to students (on site asymptomatic testing) 

Friday 3rd September 2021  Training day 2, school closed to students (on site asymptomatic testing) 

Monday, 6th September 2021  Year 7 Transition Day 

     Year 11 Form Group Study Skills in allocated time slots 

     On site asymptomatic testing 

Tuesday, 7th September 2021  School reopens fully to all students 

Thursday, 23rd September 2021  Lunch time finish due to Open Evening 

Friday, 22nd October 2021  School closes for half term break 

 

Monday, 1st November 2021   School opens to all students  

Friday, 26th November 2021  Training day 3, school closed to all students  

Friday, 17th December 2021  School closes for Christmas break 

  

Spring Term 

Tuesday, 4th January 2022   Training day 4, school closed to all students 

Wednesday, 5th January 2022  School opens to all students 

Friday, 18th February 2022   School closes for half term break 

 

Monday, 28th February 2022   School opens to all students  

Friday, 8th April 2022   School closes for Easter break 

 

Summer Term  

Monday, 25th April 2022   School opens to all students  

Friday, 27th May 2022   School closes for half term break  

 

Monday, 6th June 2022   School opens to all students 

Thursday, 21st July 2022   School closes for summer break  

 

Training Day and Bank Holiday Summary 

 

Training days 

Thursday, 2nd September 2021 

Friday, 3rd September 2021 

Friday, 26th November 2021 

Tuesday, 4th January 2022 

 

Bank holidays 

Monday, 3rd January 2022 and Monday, 2nd May 2022 

 

Holiday Summary 

 

HOLIDAY FIRST DAY LAST DAY 

October half term holiday Monday 25th October 2021 Friday 29th October 2021 

Christmas holiday Monday 20th December 2021 Monday 3rd January 2022 

February half term holiday Monday 21st February 2022 Friday 25th February 2022 

Easter holiday Monday 11th April 2022 Friday 22nd April 2022 

May half term holiday Monday 30th May 2022  Friday 3rd June 2022 

 


